
LOT 35 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
462-361, 638-468, 643-737, 716
-451, 789-1612, 924-2265, WD

TESZNAR ROBERT J/TESZNAR PATRICIA G
AS CO-TRUSTEES, 258 SW BETH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.010 1.00/
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2
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224,744
75,095

149,649
HX HB WR 56,411

93,238
224,744

0

225,108

1360/0456 4/03/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & PATRICIA TES

ROBERT & PATRICIA T

1244/1700 10/26/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & PATRICIA TES

ROBERT & PATRICIA T
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30776 POOL 155 02/12/2013

2013HX Base Yr

258 SW BETH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,009 109.4160 122.55 246,203 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1545

BAS 165 100 165 13,144

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 109,927

FGR 528 55 290 23,101

FOP 24 30 7 558

FOP 168 30 50 3,983

FSP 128 40 51 4,063

FST 60 55 33 2,629

FST 60 55 33 2,629

2,513 2,009 160,032

BAS= W37 BAS= N11 W15 S11 E15$ W15 S27 E24 FOP=  S6E28N6 W28$
E28 FGR= E24 N21FST= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W10 N6 W4S6 W10 S21$ N9
FOP= N4 W6S4 E6$ W6 N4 E6 N8 FST=  E10N6 FSP= E8 N8 W16 S8
E8$ W10 S6$N6$.

BAS

3715

27

24 28

9

6

4

6

8

6

BAS 11

15

11

15

FOP6

28

6

28
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,944

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 13,468

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 42 840.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

29,712

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1203.00 216.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


